
Course details

Course title
Pre-Entry Level ESOL

Course code
Q00013030

Course date

Start: 06/01/25
End: 19/05/25

Number of classes
19 sessions

Timetable

Mon 6th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 13th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 20th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 27th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 3rd Feb, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 10th Feb, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 24th Feb, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 3rd Mar, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 10th Mar, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 17th Mar, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 24th Mar, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 31st Mar, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 7th Apr, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 14th Apr, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 21st Apr, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 28th Apr, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 5th May, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 12th May, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 19th May, 13:00 to 15:00



Tutor
Alex Carro

Fee range

Free to £150.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may
be provided in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Pembury House Children's Centre (London)
Lansdowne Road
Tottenham
London
N17 9XE

Level of study
E

Course overview

Discover the wonderful world of the English language with this Pre Entry ESOL course. It will help
you to develop your Speaking and Listening, Reading and Writing skills in English. Whether you
have studied basic English before or you are completely new to it, You will find value in this ESOL
course. Develop your language skills to enable you to ask and respond to everyday questions in
verbal exchanges too, listen for information and specific purposes and writing. You do not need
any special tools to attend, just yourself and some enthusiasm. Start your language journey today
by registering for this course.

Course description

Throughout the course, you will expand your vocabulary, enhance your pronunciation, and begin
to learn essential English grammar. The learning environment is supportive and collaborative,
allowing you to work alongside peers at a similar ability level. You will participate in interactive



pair and group exercises to reinforce your learning.

You will learn how to:

Express basic ideas and have simple conversations on everyday topics.

Learn new words to understand and communicate in English better. Improve your pronunciation
for clearer and more effective communication.

Use basic English grammar to make simple, correct sentences.

Take part in activities with other learners to build confidence and skills through interaction.

In addition to language structures, the course will also embed elements of citizenship,
employability, and digital skills, ensuring a well-rounded learning experience.

Assessment of learning will be conducted regularly throughout the course to monitor your
progress and provide feedback.

Additionally, you will receive information, advice, and guidance to support your further course or
professional progression.

Start your language journey today by registering for this course and unlock new opportunities in
your community!

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within
reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our
education experts during your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government
funded but if you don't qualify or need alternative financial help to access them then let us
know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to
be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education
experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have
optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/6-january-pre-entry-level-esol


